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COMUNE                        AN  1 ORITI NIOSI               ROSA              05/08/1965 ME 131 2007 0                   BS 49 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  2 LUISO                     GIUSEPPINA        22/10/1971 CE 130 2011 0                   BS 52 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  3 COCCOLI                   VERA              19/07/1983 BS 129 2007 0                   BS 57 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  4 BARONCHELLI               CESARE            19/09/1981 BS 127 2007 0                   BS 71 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  5 BRASSINI                  FRANCESCO         16/07/1981 MI 127 2007 0                   BS 72 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  6 SALVINELLI                EMANUELA          10/12/1983 BS 125 2007 0                   BS 85 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  7 DELL'ANNA                 DONATA            29/06/1981 BS 125 2007 0                   BS 87 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  8 TERZI                     GIOVANNA          03/07/1985 BS 123 2007 0 J A                 BS 94 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  9 PIOVANI                   EMANUELA          03/04/1978 BS 122 2000 0                   BS 96 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  10 GOZZINI                   ELISABETTA        13/12/1980 BS 120 2007 0                   BS 105 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  11 TURRA                     CONSUELO          17/11/1981 BS 118 2007 0                   BS 120 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  12 RUBAGOTTI                 DAVIDE            04/09/1985 BG 117 2007 0                   BS 126 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  13 RIVETTI                   CRISTINA          02/05/1980 BS 117 2007 0                   BS 131 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  14 RANGHETTI                 DESIRE'           28/05/1978 BS 110 2005 0 J A                 BS 177 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  15 LA ROCCA                  IVANA             29/11/1975 ME 108 2007 0                   BS 187 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  16 ZANOTTI                   CRISTINA          16/11/1978 BS 108 2007 0                   BS 195 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  17 RAMERA                    MONICA            30/05/1982 BS 105 2007 0 J A                 BS 212 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  18 DONDI                     VANESSA           18/10/1985 BS 105 2007 0 J A                 BS 213 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  19 FORBITI                   FEDERICA          25/02/1985 BS 105 2007 0                   BS 215 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  20 PIERANI                   MARIA LUISA       02/05/1978 BS 105 2007 0                   BS 218 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  21 IANNAMICO                 ANNAMARIA         05/01/1970 CH 105 2011 0                   BS 221 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  22 ALBINI                    CATERINA          10/04/1985 BS 103 2007 0                   BS 235 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  23 MODICA                    MADDALENA         24/05/1972 AG 102 2007 0                   BS 241 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  24 BARISELLI                 ELISA             31/08/1984 BS 102 2007 0 J A                 BS 246 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  25 REMONDINI                 SARA              20/07/1985 BS 100 2007 0                   BS 259 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  26 FALCONI                   ALICE             15/04/1986 BS 100 2009 0                   BS 263 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  27 CAPOFERRI                 CHIARA            24/12/1979 BS 99 2007 0 J A                 BS 268 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  28 BARBARESCHI               NADIA             08/05/1980 BS 98 2009 0 J A                 BS 279 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  29 CIULLA                    MARIA GABRIELLA   09/02/1966 AG 96 2007 0                   BS 286 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  30 RAGNO                     PATRIZIA          15/06/1972 VV 91 2007 0                   BS 317 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  31 BARUFFI                   FIORE             01/03/1986 BS 90 2009 0 J A                 BS 337 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  32 BOI                       ROSSANA PAOLA     07/03/1986 BS 89 2007 0                   BS 342 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  33 MUSELLA                   KATIA             18/08/1977 CE 89 2007 0 J A                 BS 344 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  34 SOAVE                     FRANCESCA         10/01/1982 VR 89 2009 0 J A                 BS 346 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  35 MINELLI                   GIOVANNA          18/06/1983 BS 89 2009 0 J A                 BS 347 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  36 FOSCHETTI                 MANUELA           01/01/1981 BS 87 2007 0                   BS 362 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  37 BOTTURI                   ELENA             05/05/1985 BS 80 2007 0                   BS 406 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  38 ALLEGRINI                 ELENA             22/06/1987 BS 80 2014 0 J A                 BS 95 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  39 SAVARINO                  CONCETTINA        23/08/1966 AG 78 2011 0                   BS 424 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  40 RENZI                     GESSICA           12/08/1986 BS 77 2007 0                   BS 428 3 V X I
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COMUNE                        AN  41 BRIANZA                   CRISTINA          18/07/1975 BS 76 2009 0 J A                 BS 436 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  42 CALABRIA                  SIMONA            11/04/1987 BS 74 2009 0                   BS 439 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  43 BRUMANA                   LAURA             07/09/1986 BS 70 2007 0 J A                 BS 449 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  44 CAPUTO                    ALESSIA           01/05/1980 FG 65 2009 0                   BS 489 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN X 45 RANGHETTI                 CHIARA            19/11/1981 BG 57 2007 0                   BS 507 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  46 INGLIMA                   IGNAZIA ROSALIA   06/11/1968 AG 42 2011 0 K A L A L              BS 541 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  47 FALARDI                   SARA              25/12/1980 BS 75 2012 0 J A                 BS 642 4 G  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELLA VISTA    CH  1 TERZI                     GIOVANNA          03/07/1985 BS 123 2007 0 J A                 BS 5 3 V  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELLA VISTA    CH  2 RANGHETTI                 DESIRE'           28/05/1978 BS 110 2005 0 J A                 BS 21 3 Z  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELLA VISTA    CH  3 RAMERA                    MONICA            30/05/1982 BS 105 2007 0 J A                 BS 28 3 Z X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELLA VISTA    CH  4 DONDI                     VANESSA           18/10/1985 BS 105 2007 0 J A                 BS 29 3 V  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELLA VISTA    CH  5 BARISELLI                 ELISA             31/08/1984 BS 102 2007 0 J A                 BS 36 3 V X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELLA VISTA    CH  6 CAPOFERRI                 CHIARA            24/12/1979 BS 99 2007 0 J A                 BS 40 3 Z X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELLA VISTA    CH  7 BARBARESCHI               NADIA             08/05/1980 BS 98 2009 0 J A                 BS 45 3 Z X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELLA VISTA    CH  8 BARUFFI                   FIORE             01/03/1986 BS 90 2009 0 J A                 BS 69 3 V X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELLA VISTA    CH  9 MUSELLA                   KATIA             18/08/1977 CE 89 2007 0 J A                 BS 72 3 V  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELLA VISTA    CH  10 SOAVE                     FRANCESCA         10/01/1982 VR 89 2009 0 J A                 BS 73 3 V X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELLA VISTA    CH  11 MINELLI                   GIOVANNA          18/06/1983 BS 89 2009 0 J A                 BS 74 3 V X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELLA VISTA    CH  12 ALLEGRINI                 ELENA             22/06/1987 BS 80 2014 0 J A                 BS 9 3 V  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELLA VISTA    CH  13 BRIANZA                   CRISTINA          18/07/1975 BS 76 2009 0 J A                 BS 100 3 V  I
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SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELLA VISTA    CH  14 BRUMANA                   LAURA             07/09/1986 BS 70 2007 0 J A                 BS 106 3 V  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELLA VISTA    CH  15 FALARDI                   SARA              25/12/1980 BS 75 2012 0 J A                 BS 143 4 G  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELL'UDITO     DH  1 TERZI                     GIOVANNA          03/07/1985 BS 123 2007 0 J A                 BS 5 3 V  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELL'UDITO     DH  2 RANGHETTI                 DESIRE'           28/05/1978 BS 110 2005 0 J A                 BS 21 3 Z  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELL'UDITO     DH  3 RAMERA                    MONICA            30/05/1982 BS 105 2007 0 J A                 BS 28 3 Z X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELL'UDITO     DH  4 DONDI                     VANESSA           18/10/1985 BS 105 2007 0 J A                 BS 29 3 V  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELL'UDITO     DH  5 BARISELLI                 ELISA             31/08/1984 BS 102 2007 0 J A                 BS 36 3 V X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELL'UDITO     DH  6 CAPOFERRI                 CHIARA            24/12/1979 BS 99 2007 0 J A                 BS 40 3 Z X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELL'UDITO     DH  7 BARBARESCHI               NADIA             08/05/1980 BS 98 2009 0 J A                 BS 45 3 Z X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELL'UDITO     DH  8 BARUFFI                   FIORE             01/03/1986 BS 90 2009 0 J A                 BS 69 3 V X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELL'UDITO     DH  9 MUSELLA                   KATIA             18/08/1977 CE 89 2007 0 J A                 BS 72 3 V  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELL'UDITO     DH  10 SOAVE                     FRANCESCA         10/01/1982 VR 89 2009 0 J A                 BS 73 3 V X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELL'UDITO     DH  11 MINELLI                   GIOVANNA          18/06/1983 BS 89 2009 0 J A                 BS 74 3 V X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELL'UDITO     DH  12 ALLEGRINI                 ELENA             22/06/1987 BS 80 2014 0 J A                 BS 9 3 V  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELL'UDITO     DH  13 BRIANZA                   CRISTINA          18/07/1975 BS 76 2009 0 J A                 BS 100 3 V  I
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SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELL'UDITO     DH  14 BRUMANA                   LAURA             07/09/1986 BS 70 2007 0 J A                 BS 106 3 V  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

DELL'UDITO     DH  15 FALARDI                   SARA              25/12/1980 BS 75 2012 0 J A                 BS 143 4 G  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI    EH  1 TERZI                     GIOVANNA          03/07/1985 BS 123 2007 0 J A                 BS 5 3 V  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI    EH  2 RANGHETTI                 DESIRE'           28/05/1978 BS 110 2005 0 J A                 BS 21 3 Z  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI    EH  3 RAMERA                    MONICA            30/05/1982 BS 105 2007 0 J A                 BS 28 3 Z X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI    EH  4 DONDI                     VANESSA           18/10/1985 BS 105 2007 0 J A                 BS 29 3 V  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI    EH  5 BARISELLI                 ELISA             31/08/1984 BS 102 2007 0 J A                 BS 36 3 V X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI    EH  6 CAPOFERRI                 CHIARA            24/12/1979 BS 99 2007 0 J A                 BS 40 3 Z X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI    EH  7 BARBARESCHI               NADIA             08/05/1980 BS 98 2009 0 J A                 BS 45 3 Z X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI    EH  8 BARUFFI                   FIORE             01/03/1986 BS 90 2009 0 J A                 BS 69 3 V X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI    EH  9 MUSELLA                   KATIA             18/08/1977 CE 89 2007 0 J A                 BS 72 3 V  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI    EH  10 SOAVE                     FRANCESCA         10/01/1982 VR 89 2009 0 J A                 BS 73 3 V X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI    EH  11 MINELLI                   GIOVANNA          18/06/1983 BS 89 2009 0 J A                 BS 74 3 V X I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI    EH  12 ALLEGRINI                 ELENA             22/06/1987 BS 80 2014 0 J A                 BS 9 3 V  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI    EH  13 BRIANZA                   CRISTINA          18/07/1975 BS 76 2009 0 J A                 BS 100 3 V  I
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SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI    EH  14 BRUMANA                   LAURA             07/09/1986 BS 70 2007 0 J A                 BS 106 3 V  I

SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI    EH  15 FALARDI                   SARA              25/12/1980 BS 75 2012 0 J A                 BS 143 4 G  I
CON METODO 

MONTESSORI         HN  1 INGLIMA                   IGNAZIA ROSALIA   06/11/1968 AG 42 2011 0 K A L A L              BS 2 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 COCCOLI                   VERA              19/07/1983 BS 129 2007 0                   BS 23 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 BRASSINI                  FRANCESCO         16/07/1981 MI 127 2007 0                   BS 30 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 SALVINELLI                EMANUELA          10/12/1983 BS 125 2007 0                   BS 39 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 GOZZINI                   ELISABETTA        13/12/1980 BS 120 2007 0                   BS 45 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 TURRA                     CONSUELO          17/11/1981 BS 118 2007 0                   BS 54 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 RUBAGOTTI                 DAVIDE            04/09/1985 BG 117 2007 0                   BS 57 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 RIVETTI                   CRISTINA          02/05/1980 BS 117 2007 0                   BS 60 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 RANGHETTI                 DESIRE'           28/05/1978 BS 110 2005 0 J A                 BS 88 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 LA ROCCA                  IVANA             29/11/1975 ME 108 2007 0                   BS 95 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 RAMERA                    MONICA            30/05/1982 BS 105 2007 0 J A                 BS 110 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 DONDI                     VANESSA           18/10/1985 BS 105 2007 0 J A                 BS 111 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 PIERANI                   MARIA LUISA       02/05/1978 BS 105 2007 0                   BS 114 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 ALBINI                    CATERINA          10/04/1985 BS 103 2007 0                   BS 121 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 BARISELLI                 ELISA             31/08/1984 BS 102 2007 0 J A                 BS 126 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 REMONDINI                 SARA              20/07/1985 BS 100 2007 0                   BS 134 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 CAPOFERRI                 CHIARA            24/12/1979 BS 99 2007 0 J A                 BS 139 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 BARBARESCHI               NADIA             08/05/1980 BS 98 2009 0 J A                 BS 149 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 BARUFFI                   FIORE             01/03/1986 BS 90 2009 0 J A                 BS 193 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 MUSELLA                   KATIA             18/08/1977 CE 89 2007 0 J A                 BS 199 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 SOAVE                     FRANCESCA         10/01/1982 VR 89 2009 0 J A                 BS 201 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 MINELLI                   GIOVANNA          18/06/1983 BS 89 2009 0 J A                 BS 202 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 FOSCHETTI                 MANUELA           01/01/1981 BS 87 2007 0                   BS 214 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 BOTTURI                   ELENA             05/05/1985 BS 80 2007 0                   BS 248 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 ALLEGRINI                 ELENA             22/06/1987 BS 80 2014 0 J A                 BS 51 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 RENZI                     GESSICA           12/08/1986 BS 77 2007 0                   BS 258 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 BRIANZA                   CRISTINA          18/07/1975 BS 76 2009 0 J A                 BS 265 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 CALABRIA                  SIMONA            11/04/1987 BS 74 2009 0                   BS 267 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 BRUMANA                   LAURA             07/09/1986 BS 70 2007 0 J A                 BS 273 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 CAPUTO                    ALESSIA           01/05/1980 FG 65 2009 0                   BS 306 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 FALARDI                   SARA              25/12/1980 BS 75 2012 0 J A                 BS 375 4 G  I
CON METODO 

PIZZIGONI          IN  1 INGLIMA                   IGNAZIA ROSALIA   06/11/1968 AG 42 2011 0 K A L A L              BS 7 3 Z  I
CON METODO 

AGAZZI             LN  1 INGLIMA                   IGNAZIA ROSALIA   06/11/1968 AG 42 2011 0 K A L A L              BS 7 3 Z  I


